OFFICIAL PEDDLER LICENSE

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF ST. CLAIR CITY OF MASCOUTAH

) SS.

ILLINOIS SALES TAX NUMBER

TO ALL WHOME THESE PRESENTS SHALL BECOME GREETINGS:

WHEREAS ______ (company or individual)

having complied with all the requirements of the laws of the State of Illinois and the ordinances of the City of Mascoutah, Illinois in this behalf made and required license is, by authority of the City of Mascoutah, Illinois given and granted to _____

to peddle		at	`` `	,
1	(brief description of merchandise)		(location)	
in the City of Mascoutah, County of St. Clair, and State of Illinois, from the				day of

 (month)
 , _____, hereof until the _____ day of _____

 (month)
 (year)

 (year)
 (month)

 (year)
 (company or individual)

to all laws of the State if Illinois and all ordinance of the City of Mascoutah, Illinois, not in conflict therewith, which are now or hereafter may be in force touching the premises.

(L.S.)

Given under the hand of the City Manager of the City of Mascoutah, County of St. Clair, Illinois and the seal thereof, this _____ day of _____, ____

COUNTERSIGNED:

CITY MANAGER **CITY OF MASCOUTAH**

(company or individual)

CITY CLERK **CITY OF MASCOUTAH**

(SEAL)